DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 59 MEN SENIOR K1 500 HEAT 5

PLACE LANE NAME

1

7

Empty lane

Empty lane

SIBBERSEN Magnus
Empty lane

BARNEWITZ DURR Jonas
HINGE Carl

Empty lane

CRAFT ::-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI PM 13:00

CLUB RESULT

1:57:997
+0:00.000

1:58:924
+0:00.927

HvK 2:01:236
+0:03.239

2:01:239
+0:03.242

HRK  2:03:389
+0:05.392

SKK 2:34:802
+0:36.805

FPAGA)
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